Clermont Auvergne Innovation

Your representative for developing your innovation projects







Who are we?

Clermont Auvergne Innovation is the subsidiary of Clermont Auvergne University dedicated to the scientific research commercializing, technology transfer, creation and acceleration of innovative technology companies.



Our role?

Be a **facilitator of collaborations** between university research laboratories and companies by simplifying and accelerating innovation processes.

🌭 Our goal?

Allow the socio-economic world to access the assets and skills of the scientific community.

Presentation video (in French)



Our clients

New integrated model of innovation and technology transfer, agile marketing and sales interface for:



www.clermontauvergneinnovation.com



Ē

Research at the core of our actions



F

For the scientific community

Clermont Auvergne Innovation helps along the development of your **innovation projects** and the promotion of your **research results** in the socio-economic world, by supporting you in:

- determining the innovation potential of their project
- identifying and protecting the valuable research results
- **investing** in innovative R&D projects
- \$ promoting their skills and inventions companies
- \$ catalyzing the construction of a public-private research partnership
- fostering the **emergence of startups** from laboratories

Companies, by your side to help you

- remove a technological barrier
- develope an innovation in partnership with a laboratory
- dispose of highlevel academic skills
- access state-of the-art equipment
- benefit from a protected and de-risked technology
- use deeptech technology

A recognized entrepreneurial journey

The resumption of the activity of Busi and that of the Bivouac, and their synergy with the businesses of Clermont Auvergne Innovation leads to an **integrated offer without interruption of support**





FRANCE

Thank you!

Any question? Where to find us

Current address...

Faculté de Médecine Hôtel d'entreprises CRBC – 1^{er} floor ...**and tomorrow** Maison de l'Innovation (Campus des Cézeaux) Clermont Auvergne

f In y

Contact person

Yannick IZOARD : CEO +33 6 73 19 81 36 yannick.izoard@clermontauvergneinnovation.com www.clermontauvergneinnovation.com